May 29 2024 (08:10) India Rail Info

Cocanada SF Express (PT)/12775 - SF - SCR
RYP/Rayanapadu to WL/Warangal
2h 35m - 198 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CCT  |Kakinada Town Junction 20:10 1 1 0 65 |5 SCR
2 |RY Rajahmundry 21:08 21:10 2m |1 |1 63 |48 |14 |SCR
3 |TNKU |Tanuku 21:59 22:00 m (1 |1 101 |47 |14 |SCR
4 BVRT |Bhimavaram Town 22:39 22:40 m |1 1 132 |76 SCR
5 |AKVD |Akividu 22:54 22:55 m (1 |1 149 |53 |6 |SCR
6 |KKLR |Kaikaluru 23:14 23:15 m (2 |1 166 |60 SCR
7 GDV  |Gudivada Junction 23:44 23:45 Tm |3 |1 195 |37 SCR
8 RYP |Rayanapadu 01:05 01:10 5m |0 |2 245 |80 (23 |SCR
9 |KMT |Khammam 02:18 02:19 im (2 |2 (335 (75 [118 [SCR
10 |WL Warangal 03:45 03:47 2m (2 |2 |443 |56 (271 |SCR
11 |SC Secunderabad Junction 06:20 06:25 5m |5 |2 585 |27 [536 |SCR
12 |BMT |Begumpet 06:36 06:37 m (2 |2 589 |21 [540 |SCR
13 |LPI Lingampalli 07:30 3 |2 |608 |- 559 |SCR

May 29 2024 (08:10) https://indiarailinfo.com




